Namn

Kevin Carlsson
Kristian Gustafsson
Anders Carlsson
Mattias Johnasson
Pontus Gronvall
Kevin Hansson
Peter Andersson
Alex Gustafsson
Lars Strandberg
Pontus Nilsson
Hans Lindblad

Lars Carlsson
Jonas Engman
Christer Skartoft
Bengt Dexe

Leif Jepsson
Bengt-Arne Rosengvist
Alf Truedsson

Gert Nilsson

Hakan Svensson
Joakim Rydberg
Magnus Nordh
Patrik Persson
Helene Gronvall
Razmuz Linder Wicktor
Irene Nyquvist
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Maja Gustavsson
Lena Sjogren
Johanna Henriksson
Erika Nilsson
Carina Adolfsson
Alexander Nilsson
Titti Olofsson

Viggo Bjork

Niklas Sjogren
Stellan Linder

Erik Persson

Frida Blixt

Carina Nilsson

Mats Gustafsson
Alexander Carlsson
Eric Asplund
Katarina Gustafsson
Rickard Nilsson
Amelia Johansson

Shitt for

19-20
776,33
853,63
804,66
769,88
767,12
709,75
800,12

0,00
788,91
730,85
691,93
675,60
667,31

0,00
726,83
680,78
700,23
712,94
702,42

0,00
614,82
650,43
658,07
638,52
670,80
668,12
654,16
490,55
634,29
608,76
634,29
634,07
522,62
660,86
613,58
628,48
654,86
525,20

0,00
532,00
572,73
592,88
458,86
511,48
641,24
346,00

Snitt for

20-21
852,0
842,0
798,8
789,0
781,1
772,0
768,0
767,8
752,0
732,9
726,7
710,4
699,8
694,8
693,7
690,3
687,2
684,8
684,5
678,0
669,7
655,0
646,5
645,7
641,5
640,2
635,6
618,9
618,5
615,0
611,3
605,0
593,0
592,0
584.,5
577,0
576,3
570,0
555,2
525,5
524.8
524,0
509,0
500,6
488,0
412,7

Plac Plac
efter efter
omg. 4 omg. 5
2 1
1 2
3 3
4 4
6 5
5 6
8 7
7 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
13 12
12 13
19 14
18 15
16 16
15 17
14 18
17 19
0 20
20 21
25 22
21 23
31 24
23 25
24 26
27 27
26 28
34 29
28 30
22 31
30 32
41 33
33 34
36 35
32 36
35 37
29 38
37 39
38 40
39 41
40 42
44 43
42 44
43 45
46 46

Poang
for sas.

20-21
2 556
3 368
3994
2591
3710
3 860
3648
3647
3384
3115
3452
3 552
3324
2258
2428
2071
2577
2739
2909
339
2344
1310
1293
1937
1283
2721
1748
1702
1701
1230
1681
1210
1186
1480
1169
1154
1729
1710
1388
1445
656
524
1018
1752
854
1238

Serier
for sas.
20-21
12
16
20
14
19
20
19
19
18
17
19
20
19
13
14
12
15
16
17
2
14
8
8
12
8
17
11
11
11
8
11
8
8
10
8
8
12
12
10
11
5
4
8
14
7
12

Poang
efter
foreg.
spelare

40
216
34
38
45
19
1
71
81
29
82
50
16
4
10
12
10
1
3
29
29
17
3
8
5
13
46
1
7
10
13
24
3
15
15
2
19
37
82
1
1
30
30
22
226



Viktor Nordh 387,43  412,0 45 47 824
Theo Klanjcic 327,33 359,55 47 48 719 8 105
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